71. General Weber Gedenkschiessen Frauenfeld 2023
Frauenfeld ASV

Mannschaftswettkampf
Rang Gruppe Verein

1 Biirgler Leue Biirglen, ASV
Peter Walker EV 1949
Marcel Germann E 1977
Andreas Brunnenmeister E 1990
Joel Bruschweiler E 1993
Mark Graf E 1986
Tobias Moser / S E 1986

2 Lindenhof Altstaitten, ASV
Louis Schneider E 1969
Michael Gétti E 1992
Christof Eugster E 1980
Robert Duff EV 1946
Erwin Grossglauser EV 1945
Maria Grossglauser / S EV 1949

3 Bero Beringen, ASV
Philippe Klieber E 1995
Marianne Wehle E 1969
Pascal Nyffenegger E 1978
Yves Miller E 1972
Wolfgang Kappeler V 1960
Julie Klieber /' S E 1997

4 Zug1 Zug, ASG

5 Schwaderloh Neuwilen, ASV

6 Wattwil Wattwil, ASV

7 Herisau-Waldstatt 1 Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV

8 Froschkodnig Aegerten, ASG

9 Herisau-Waldstatt 2 Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV

10 Steinibach Dallenwil, ASV

11 Bisikon Bisikon, AS

12 Ageri Hell Aegerital, ASV

13 Eichholzler Affoltern a. Albis, ASV

14 Lowen 1 Seen Gotzenwil ASV

15 Dreamteam Nightmare Frauenfeld, ASV

16 Ober-Diirnten Ober-Diirnten, ASV

17 Steitischhockler Birglen, ASV

18 Oberengsringen 1 Oberengstringen, AS

19 Bachtelblitz 1 Ried-Gibswil, ASV

20 Dreamteam Frauenfeld, ASV

21 Sao Paulo Sao Paulo, AS

22 Grabi Pfungen, ASV

23 Stein Stein, ASV

24 Chly Paris Wohlen, ASV

25 Weiherfrosche Berg, ASV

26 Hoéngg Hoéngg, AS

27 Seebuebe Goldach, ASV

Total

291
60
58
58
58
57
53

286
58
58
57
57
56
55

283
58
57
57
56
55
54

283

283

282

281

279

277

277

276

274

273

270

269

269

269

269

269

268

268

267

265

265

265

263

263

Einzelp

QO

59 /58
58 /57
60a /57
58 /57
59/ 56a
57a/57
57a/56a
59a /58
57 /57a
58a/57a
58 /56
56 /55
56a /55
56 /55
59 /54
60 /57a
55 /54
55a /54
55 /55a
59 /57
59 /56
55a /55
58 /56
56 /53

Gruppenrangliste
18.08.2023 - 27.08.2023

assen

/57
/57
/55
/56

/55 /54
/56 /55
/55a /55 /5la
/55a /55 /55
/56 /55 [53a /47
/56 [/55a /52 [/41a
/56a /54a /54 |54
/55 /53 /51 /49a
/56 /55 /49 /48a
/56 [/51a /51a /49a
/55 152 /49 /36
/55 [52 [51 /47
/55 /52 /51 /50
/55 [54a /49 /48
/53 /53 /50
/55a /50a /47
/54 |53 /52
/54 [53 [52
/54 /53 /50
/53 /50 /46
/54 |/53a /43a
/54 |52 [49a
/52 /50 47
/52 152 /50

/53
/53

/ 38a
/52
/52

AS-Count 2.0.0.003
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71. General Weber Gedenkschiessen Frauenfeld 2023

Frauenfeld ASV

Mannschaftswettkampf

Rang Gruppe
28 Wyden
29 Blickensdorf
30 Drei Eichen
31 Diibi-Tell 1
32 Kohilfirst 1
33 Turbenthal 1
34 Seon
35 Dietlikon 1
36 Weesen 1
37 Oberi1
38 Opfelringli
39 Spreckfresser
40 Heuel 1
41 Oberwil 1
42 Egger
43 Heuel 2
44 Weidli
45 Degersheim 1
46 seo

Verein

Ossingen, ASV
Blickensdorf, ASV
Tagelswangen, AS
Diibendorf, ASV
Uhwiesen, ASV
Turbenthal, ASV
Seon, ASV

Dietlikon, ASB
Weesen, ASV
Oberwinterthur, ASV
Neukirch, ASV
Buhwil-Neukirch, ASV
Riimlang, ASV
Oberwil, ASV

Egg, ASV

Rimlang, ASV
Kriechenwil, ASG
Degersheim, ASV
Seon, ASV

Total
262
261
260
259
259
256
255
250
247
246
233
223
220
211
211
207
164
164

Gruppenrangliste
18.08.2023 - 27.08.2023

Einzelpassen

58a/52 /51a /5l1a /50a /49
55 /54 /53 /53 /46

57 /54 /51 /50 /48 /32
58 /52 /51 /50 /48 /48
56a/53 /52 /51 [/47a/45a
57 /5l1a /50 /50a /48a

56 /52 /52 /51a /44a /38
53a/52 /52a /48a /45

52 /50 /50 /49 /46
57a/53 /46 /46 /44
5la/50 /47 [43a /42

58 /57 /56 /52

60 /55 /55 /50

54a/54 /53 /50

56 /53a /52a /50

54a/52a /51 /50

57 /55 /52

57a/56a /51

AS-Count 2.0.0.003
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